HIGH ISOLATION VOLTAGE
AC INPUT DARLINGTON TRANSISTOR
TYPE SOP OPTOCOUPLER
FEATURES
• HIGH ISOLATION VOLTAGE
BV: 2500 kVr.m.s.
• SMALL THIN PACKAGE
4, 16 pin SOP, pin pitch  1.27 mm

4 3
1 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PACKAGE PACKING STYLE
PS2806-1 4-Pin SOP 50 pcs (Tape 50 pcs cut)
PS2806-1-F3 Embossed Tape 3500 pcs/reel
PS2806-1-F4
PS2806-4 16-Pin SOP Magazine case 45 pcs
PS2806-4-F3 Embossed Tape 2500 pcs/reel
PS2806-4-F4
Top View
Top View
6 003 Assembly lot